Document Number: 9200406
Revision: 1v1
A beam trolley and rotator system controlled by Elevation
Kinesys
Elevation
BeamTrolley
DST
Operating & Maintenance Manual

Where possible, use the original packaging to transport the Elevation Beam Trolley
DSTcomponents. Alternatively, a purpose- made flight case should be used (available
separately).
Page 10 of 29
Kinesys Elevation Beam Trolley DST Operating & Maintenance Manual
3. Product overview
The system is available with various options of trusses, modules and accessories, based on
individual customer requirements. In most cases, the manufacturer will pre- assemble the
system ready to be attached to the rig and used straight away. However, customers may wish to
add trusses and modules to their existing system once purchased.
3.1 Truss options
3.1.1 Straight trusses
Figure 1. Straight truss
Product code Length (cm) Length (in) Weight (kg) Weight (lbs)
STK52R100 100 39.4 38.0 83.8
STK52R150 150 59.0 51.0 112.4
STK52R300 300 118.1 88.1 194.0
3.1.2 Straight trusses with dolly
Figure 2. Straight truss with dolly
Product code Length (cm) Length (in) Weight (kg) Weight (lbs)
STK52RT100 100 39.4 54.4 119.9
STK52RT150 150 59.0 69.9 154.1
STK52RT300 300 118.1 116.6 257.1
Page 11 of 29
Kinesys Elevation Beam Trolley DST Operating & Maintenance Manual
3.1.3 Curved trusses